
Year 11 Spring 2024 Centre Assessments Timetable 

Wb 5th February – MFL Speaking Exams 

 Monday 4th March Tuesday 5th March Wednesday 6th March Thursday 7th March Friday 8th March 

P1 
Business Studies Paper 1 

1hr45 

English Literature Paper 1 

1hr45 

Maths Paper 2 

1hr30 

History Paper 2 

1hr45 

Product Design Exam 

2hrs 
P2 

P3 Maths Paper 1 

1hr30 

MFL Writing 

1hr/1hr15 

Computer Science Paper 1 

1hr30 

English Language Paper 1 

1hr45 

Maths Paper 3 

1hr30 
P4 

P5 
History Paper 1 

1hr15 

IT exam 

1hr30 

Geography Paper 1 

1hr 

Further Maths Paper 1 

1hr30 

Sport Science (PE) Exam 

1hr 

 

 Monday 11th March Tuesday 12th March Wednesday 13th March Thursday 14th March Friday 15th March 

P1 
Drama Exam 

1hr45 

English Literature Paper 2 

2hr15 

Chemistry Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

History Paper 3 

1hr20 

Geography Paper 3 

1hr30 
P2 

P3 
Biology Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 

MFL Reading 

45minutes/1 hr 

Computer Science Paper 2 

1hr30 

English Language Paper 2 

1hr45 

Physics Paper 1 

1hr15/1hr45 
P4 

P5  
Music Listening 

1hr30 

Geography Paper 2 

45 minutes 

MFL Listening 

40/50 minutes 

Further Maths Paper 2 

1hr30 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Year 11 Spring 2024 Centre Assessments Timetable 

P1 
Biology Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 

Art Exam 

Chemistry Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 

Photography 11A 

Music Tech Practical 

Product Design Practical 11A 

Physics Paper 2 

1hr15/1hr45 
P2 

P3 
Community Languages Writing 

Exam 

Business Studies Paper 2 

1hr45 

Community Languages 

Reading Exam 
P4 

P5 
Community Languages 

Listening Exam 
  

 

All day 

PE Coursework Day 

Product Design Practical 11B 

Drama Exam Preparation 

Drama Exam  

Photography 

11C 

 IT Coursework Day 

 

 Monday 18th March Tuesday 19th March Wednesday 20th March Thursday 21st March Friday 22nd March 

 Monday 25th March Tuesday 26th March Wednesday 27th March Thursday 28th  March 


